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LICENSE
NUMBER

16731

"16732

1A733

167-34

16735

16736

16737

16738

16739

167UO

16141

167,42

177,06

17707

17108.

186 B

209 B

307 B

__4S6 B

927 B

951 B

1203 B

nJ|0 R-

13^ R

1) |P^ R

D]) j6 R

lWiQ-a_

16)|6 R

1717 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(EHTER ON BLUE LINE)

.Boyd

RoW^ffl

Bowman

"Bowman

Boskovich

Bowen

Brmifi

Rowen

Bouye

Bouknight

Boykin

Bouknight

Bostick

Bowie

Boyd

B.owie

B.ouk night

B owman

Boyd

Bouknight

.Bowman

R o a w e l l

_Bo_u.knif?ht

.RaLikni o-ht

Boyer

Bouknight

.Bowers

...Bowden

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Walter E.

Dallas, Tex.

W i l l i a m n .

KnT-BftA

nhai-leston^S. H.

R Q y J\ ,

Sinking Spring. Pa

Mario N.

Cola. A. A. Base. S.C

Lorensa

Benjamins "R.

Columbia,. S.C.

Rllis B
Chapin, S.C-

John W.

Nevada. Mo.

Homer

Camn Blanding^Fla
Raymond A. , Jr.
nolumhis s n-

Raymond

Columbia, S.-c.

sTtillus A .

C M l h f t r » t , R . f i .

Kenneth B. .

LaJolla. Cal.

Andrew W.

Abbeville, S.fi.

Jame a H .

Ernest M.

Donalds. S.C.

•"-11 fin

Columbia, S.O.

David

T.Arl ngtnn , Ft , f! .

James Edward

Batesburg, S. C.

L. D. '
Gilbert, S.C.

Nathaniel T.
Irmo, t > . C ,

Jesse L,

Burlington* N.C.

Monroe J.

Gilbert. S.C..

Dhar>lps Raymond,

West Cola. .S.C.

Glenn B.

Rnl 1 tmore, Md.

Homer Clvde

Columbia* S. C.

Robert E.

Columbia. S .C.

Prank

Port ^ackson, S.

.NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(EHTER OH BLUE LINE)

Henderson

Lewie

Bagwell

fV fib la

Miles

i

^ nn

Smith

TT l^r,

^hirey

Rbland

Sanders

Dent

^ulmer

fetimmel

Weaver

Curry

Miller

R u f r f l l l

Jones

n n o M

Smith

Ne lums

Hanfor-d

Rikard

Sox

Mat: thews

Brewer

Gasque

Kellv

C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ruby

Witchifall, Tex.

Mary

Newberrv. S.C.

Mary E.

Char lest on, S.C.

Annie Lee

Lexington. S.c.
Elizabeth G.

Columbia,: S.C.

Ttonn T,

Columbia, S.C.

Eva Mae

Columbia, S.C.

Annip M*A
Gilbert-, S.C.

Jovce Marie

Columbia, S.C.

Lorene

LexingtonfS,c.
Helen

Barnwell. S.C.
Mary Lou

Columbia, S.C.

Virginia

Lexington. S.C.

Hazelia

New York, N. Y.

Margaret

Aiken. S.C.

Julia Mae

_iaur aJros epiSI?
Columbia. S.C.

Pearly

Columbia, S.C.

Essie

Lex-T. no-ton, S. fl_

Rpsa Lee

Columbia, S.C.

Ruth

r.fifisvi UK, R. r,.
Dorothy L.
I rmo , S.C.

Evelyn TT.

Burlington, N. C.

Alice P.
Lexington, S.C.

M. Merlene

Lexington. S. C.

Kancv A.

Baltimore, Md.

Eva Elise

West Cola., S.C,

Paula

Columbia, S.C.

Mae Prances

Richtex, S.C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

37

24
19

2?

20

28
21

30

19

19
?I-

25

22
22:
28

20
24

21
22

18

23
22

23—

28

27

ao

W4—
39

21

21

1ft

21

20

_ao
1Q
2i|.
21

_42L
35

?6
22
2£_

Itt

29

25

2i|
KJL

Ml
23

Tft

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

W

W

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

¥

W

C

c_

w

n

0

C

w_

C

w

w

w_

w

w

w

C

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Jan

Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Dec

Peb

Apr

Jun

Nov

Nov

Jan

Mnr

wov

Nov

Mar

Jun

Jun

Aue

Aug

Aug

Dec

jan

Day

l£

21

23

8

18

R

1$

1

10

18

9

24

ft

1"

9

10

q

?3

13

27

29

17

26

7

17

2^

19

30

Year

19Li4

.19UU

19U1*

_19UU

19UU

IQiih

19Uii-

19UU

19UU

19J|JJ.

i 19l̂

19U4

—

19k^

19U5

1Q),^

19i|̂

19li6

1Q)|^

19^6

19U6

1 19U7

19U7

19U7

_ 19^7

19^7

19U7

19^7

19U8

-1. DATE OF MARR1ASE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

-Jan—

JCan_

Jan

ft

Apr

Day

15-

aj^

23_

^
18

8

Jun Il5

Jul

A«_

_S.e_p

Oct

Dec

Feh

Apr

Jun

Nov

.Nav

^Lan

^ar

Nov

Nov

Mar

Jnn

Jun

A

A 'If

Aug_

Dec

^an_

1

10

18_

12

-^=-

L

9

10

??

Q

13

?7

29

17

29

10

17

^5

19

30

Year

194U-

I94lu

L94î

19lilu

I Q J i ) .

J-_Y4UL

19UiL

1945-

19^5

IQjj.^

-1945

JL94&

L946

J.946.

19U7

1947

1947

-1947

iQir

1̂94-7

191^7

JL948

BY WHOM MARRIED 'and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

B

Lexington. "si C. -

Sara R. Boozer*
N.P. for 3.C.
Lexineton. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
Rfiv* A. M, Smith

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Rev. A.M. Smith

Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
fl.P. i'or S.C.
LeTinffcon S C.
Rev, Daniel M. Shul

White Rock. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Booa«T«
N.?. for S.a.
Lexington, S.H.

Rev. B. L. Kilgo

Columbia. S.C.

Sara 5. BoozerLN.P- for s.c.
Lexington, S.C.

Little fountain, S.

N.P. for S.C.

Rev. C. Anderson

Columbia. S.C.

SsT>n R. Rooz^r
N.P. for S.d.

Rev. J. L. F1 Rrs.

Lexington, S.C.

Sara ft , Bnoz_e.r
N.P. for S.C.

Rev, T.T?1. Dnrjpy

Sara RT Roozer
N.P . for S.C.,
L**j"ingt ^n^ S ^*

Leesville, S.C.
J. D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington^ S.C.

^ p B^zeT
N.P. for S.C.
Lftic-T no-ton, S.f l .

Rev. A. M. Smith

Lexinp-ton. S.C.

R R V . Thoa. F1. Suber

R«v ft M SmlV.b

LPXincrton, S. H.

Sara R Roo^pr
N.P. for S.C.
T,exi no-tonj S. H.
Rev. Welborne Summe

Columbia. S.C.

Sara RTRoo7.f*T>
N.P, f8r S.C.
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